BOULDERS
Ohio Boulders
Canadian Boulders

SANDSTONE (Patio/Wall)
Pennsylvania (irregular)
Pocono Blend
Colonial Stone
Tumbled Bluestone (irregular)
West Mountain

FIRE PITS

Sunset Round Kit (without insert)
Sunset Round Kit (with insert)
Sunset Square (without insert)

Sunset Square (with insert)

Sunset Insert Only — Square or Round

LEDGESTONE

Pillar Cap 24” x 24” x 4”
Coping & Closed End Coping
Fullnose Coping

Large Coping

48” Step (487 x24” x 67)
Fire Pit Coping

WALL/EDGESTONE/CAPS
Split’N Stack

Urban Coping/with easy clean
Universal Coping

Umbriano Coping

Architectural Coping Buff
Architectural Coping Charcoal
Architectural Pillar Caps Buff
Architectural Pillar Caps Charcoal

RIVERCREST WALL
Wall/Corners

Jumpers —wall & corners
Pillar Units (each)

Per Ib.
21
.28

Per Ib. Per Ton
27 399.99
27 399.99
27 399.99
.28 459.99
27 399.99

Each
307.26
629.99
226.44
619.99
429.99

Each
205.99
60.99
60.99
85.99
309.99
22.99

Each

3.99
149.99/169.99
23.99

97.99

80.99

85.99

290.99

300.99

Per Face Foot
31.99
31.99
85.99

UNILOCK ELEMENTS/U-CARA MODULAR SYSTEM

Quotes Available

UNILOCK PAVERS

Arcana

Artline

Beacon Hill Smooth (8cm)
Beacon Hill Flagstone &Smooth (6cm)
Beacon Hill with Easy Clean
Beacon Hill XL
Boulevard

Bristol Valley

Bristol Valley XL
Brussels Block
Camelot

Copthorne

Courtstone

Granito Random (6cm)
Granito Hex (7cm)
Hex

Hollandstone

Holland Premier

IL Campo

Mattoni

Nordic Cobble
Richcliff

Series 47x8” (6¢cm)
Series 4”x8” (7cm)
Skyline

Soreno

Thornbury

Town Hall

Treo Premier

Tribeca Cobble
Turfstone

Umbriano (5cm)
Umbriano (6cm)
Umbriano XL (6¢m)
Umbriano (7cm)
Umbriano (8cm)
Umbriano (10cm)
Urban

Urban XL

Westport

Per Square Foot
15.99
8.29
10.29
7.89
9.79
8.59
8.19
10.99
11.99
7.59
3.99
13.99
13.99
10.79
11.79
8.19
3.99
7.79
10.79
9.29
7.69
13.99
11.29
12.19
8.29
15.49
8.29
15.99
7.99
13.59
5.39
12.89
14.99
16.69
16.29
18.69
23.49
10.39
15.99
5.99

UNILOCK NATURAL STONE & PORCELAINTILE

Quotes Available

UNILOCK RETAINING WALL SYSTEMS

U-CARA

Standard Backer

XL Backer

Fascia Panel Smooth or Pitched (face foot)
Fascia Panel Series (face foot)

Fascia Panel Umbriano (face foot)

Fascia Panel CE Smooth or Pitched (face foot)

Fascia Panel CE Umbriano (face foot)
Universal Coping

Umbriano Coping

Universal Base

Corner Clips (40 per bag)

PISA 2

Standard or Tapered Wall
Corner

Coping (12”7 x 127)

XL

XL Wall Smooth

XL Corner Smooth

XL Coping Smooth

BRUSSELS DIMENSIONAL

Standard Tumbled

Small Taper

Fullnose (single or double sided) - Classic
Fullnose (single or double sided) - Tumbled

LINEO DIMENSIONAL STONE
Random Wall Bundle (face foot)
Pillar Unit

Pillar Cap

ESTATE WALL
Random Wall (face foot)
Corner (6”)

OLD QUARRY
Wall

Corner

Smooth Wall
Smooth Corner

Each

3.69
5.89
8.69
11.99
16.99
10.39
19.99
23.99
97.99
6.79
22.99

Each
6.49
12.79
7.29
10.29
10.29
16.99
9.89

Each
6.29
5.69
5.99
6.59

Each
17.99
7.99
224.99

Each
24.99
9.99

Per Face Foot
19.29
20.59
17.69
23.19



PERMALOC (Aluminum Edging)

Duraflex
1/8°x4”x 16 69.99
Extra Stakes (12”) 3.29

B.E.A.S.T. (Brick Edging)
8’ Lengths

10” Spiral Spikes

10” Spiral Spikes (501bs.)

WEED CONTROL MAT
37 x 50°

3’ x 100°

3’ x 300’

4’ x 100’

4’ x 300’

6’ x 100

6’ x 300’

8’ x 300

12’ x 300’

Securing Pins (each)
Securing Pins (box 1000)

ACCESSORIES

Gator Wet Look Sealer (solvent) - 1 gal.
Gator Wet Look Sealer (solvent) - 5 gal.
Gator Satin Look Sealer (solvent) - 1 gal.
Gator Satin Look Sealer (solvent) - 5 gal.
SB-1300 Joint Stabilizing Sealer (natural look) 1 gal.
SB-1300 Joint Stabilizing Sealer (natural look) 5 gal.
SB-7000 Joint Stabilizing Sealer (wet look) 1 gal.
SB-7000 Joint Stabilizing Sealer (wet look) 5 gal.
SB-8700 Joint Stabilizing Sealer(wet look-solvent) 1g
SB-8700 Joint Stabilizing Sealer(wet look-solvent)5g
Gator Efflorescence Cleaner - 1 gal.
Gator Rust Remover - 1 qt.

Gator Oil & Grease Remover - 1 gt.
SB Sure Strip - 1 gal.

SB Efflo Off (concentrated) 1 gal.
Marking Paint - 200z. (spray can)
Gator High Strength XP Adhesive 10 oz.
Gator High Strength XP Adhesive 28 oz.
Vertical Instant Lock.

Mill
52.99
2.69

Each
15.99

46
99.99

Per Roll
20.99
40.99

107.99
54.99
143.99
73.99
219.99
286.99
429.99
A2
59.99

Each
79.99
389.99
75.99
349.99
69.99
329.99
69.99
329.99
79.99
359.99
46.99
22.99
20.99
145.99
59.99
7.99
10.99
17.99
16.99

ACCESSORIES Each
SF-8 Spray Foam Adhesive (28 0z.) 31.99
SF-8 Cleaner (16 0z.) 1299
SF-8 Standard Gun 34.99
SF-8 Premium Gun (Teflon Coated) 39.99
BAGGED PRODUCTS Per Bag
Double Shredded Hardwood Mulch - 2 cf. 6.99
Timber Ridge Mulch (brown, black) - 2 cf. 7.39
Triple Shredded Hardwood Bark - 2 cf. 7.39
Grandscape Triple Shred Hardwood (black, brown) 2 cf. 8.39
Jointing Sand - 50 Ibs. 15.99
SB Jointing Sand (tan, gray) - 50 Ibs. 15.99
G2 Complete Jointing Sand (tan, gray) - 50 Ibs. 46.99
G2 Complete Jointing Sand (jet black) - 50 Ibs. 50.99
Gator Dust Jointing Sand (tan, gray) - 50 Ibs. 39.99

RENTAL EQUIPMENT FOR PAVER INSTALLATIONS
AVAILABLE

1 Cubic Yard Covers Approximately:

160 sq. ft. 2” deep
106 sq. ft. 3” deep
80 sq. ft. 4” deep

1 Ton Covers Approximately:
106 sq. ft. 2” deep
80 sq. ft. 3” deep
53 sq. ft. 4” deep

Most stone/gravel/sand weighs

approximately 2,700 Ibs. per cubic yard

WWW.BULKNBUSHEL.COM

Prices subject to change without

notice.
All prices quoted are picked up at the sales yard,
delivery is available....ask for a quote.

2025

LANDSCAPING MATERIALS
33146 Center Ridge Road
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Telephone - (440) 327-9728 - www.bulknbushel.com

DECORATIVE STONE Per Ton
Riverbed Gravel (ex. sm. #8) 53.99
Riverbed Gravel (sm. #57) 55.99
Riverbed Gravel (med. #34) 62.99
Silica Gravel 74.99
Smelter Bay (blue granite) #57 99.99
Large Smelter Bay (blue granite) #4+ 99.99
Gray Slate 239.99
Red Lava Rock call
LIMESTONE (Driveway Stone) Per Ton
#57 (3/8” to 3/4”) 45.99
#8 (1/4” to 3/8”) 49.99
#10 Screenings (patio base) 41.99
#9 (1/8” no dust) 43.99
#411 (sub base mix) 43.99
#4 (1710 2 1/27) 43.99
SAND Per Ton
Mason (pool base) 49.99
Concrete (soil mix) 47.99
Silica Mason (play sand) 99.99
GROUND COVER Per Cubic Yard
Double Shredded Hardwood Bark 37.99
Triple Shredded Hardwood Bark 44.99
Grandscape Triple Shred (black, brown) 56.99
Timber Ridge Mulch (black, brown) 47.99
Wood Chips (play area base) 42.99
All Purpose Topsoil 44.99
Nature’s Treasure Compost 37.99
Sweet Peet 57.99
Straw (per bale)

Yard Waste (no dirt or stone) 20.00

Bushel
4.50
4.50
4.50
6.00
7.90
7.90

16.90

Bushel
4.50
4,70
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Bushel
4.50
4.50
7.25

Bushel
4.50
4,70
5.50
4,70
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50

10.99


http://www.bulknbushel.com/
http://www.bulknbushel.com/

